1/10 SBM LLC 083000003008 80 LONG POND ROAD INSTALL AN ADDITIONAL NINETY (90) 

ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS (3.3' X 

5.5') @ 30.15 KW.

$30.00

Permit #: Z20190020 Date Issued: 01/09/2019

Contractor: CRONIN, PHILLIP 1 NOOK ROAD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360

1/9 MILL POND REALTY TRUST, 088000055004A 114 LONG POND ROAD INSTALL SIX HUNDRED AND TWELVE 

(612) ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS (6'5" 

X 3.25') @ 220 KW - COMMERCIAL 

BUILDING.

Contractor: SCHNEIDER, PHILIP J. JR. 508-958-3345 55 GRAFFAM RD 

PLYMOUTH, MA 02360Tradesman: SCHNEIDER, PHILIP J. JR.

INTERIOR FIT-OUT 25' X 33', 12' X 2' - 

"BAYCOAST MORTGAGE COMPANY".